CROSS COUNTRY SCORE SHEET - GIRLS

DATE: 9/17/19

COURSE: IVES

DIVISION: GIRLS

MEET: MC/CAR/CBURG

DISTANCE: 5K (3.1 mi)

WEATHER: 76 Sunny

:":I')i'; TEAM RUNNER'S NAME MT:“MSEEC TEAM SCORE
1 CAR Sophia Toti 19:20 |TEAmM: MC
2 CBURG Camryn Kiser 19:37 1 2 6
3 CBURG Keira Whitehead 19:40 |2 8 7
4 MC Kylee Cubbison 19:43 |3 10 8
5 CBURG Maddie Kinton 19:47 |4 11
6 CAR Gretal Shank 19:56 [ 12
7 CAR Savannah Hossfeld 20:33 43
8 CAR Sophie Salomone 20:50
9 CAR Alyssa Dyson 21:01 Total Points Place
10 CBURG Anna DeGrange 21:11 |TEAM: Ccarlisle
11 CAR Karlie Powell 21:221 |1 1 6 7
12 CBURG Abigail Bricker 21:24 |2 3 7 9
13 MC Julia Montgomery 21:34 |3 a 8
14 CBURG Amelya Mauriello 22:10 & s
15 CBURG Allison List 22:17 |5 6
16 CBURG Emma Armstrong 22:18 19
17 CAR Claire Swenson 22:41
18 CBURG Jocelyn Shields 22:45 Total Points Place
19 CAR Jaida Thomas 22:51
20 CBURG Emiea Alleman 22:52
21 CAR Jayde Thomas 22:56
22 CBURG Emma Grove 23:04
23 MC Maddie Chilcote 23:07
24 CBURG Camaryn Ellis 23:15
25 CBURG Sarah Hunt 23:19
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:":I')i'; TEAM RUNNER'S NAME MT:“MSEEC TEAM SCORE
26 CAR Eva Leatherman 23:33  [team: mc
27 MC Justice Sheaffer 2341 |1 3 6 13
28 CBURG Brooke Richards 23:556 |2 7 7 14
29 CBURG Kali Hughes 24:17 |3 10 8
30 MC Rebecca Montgomery 24:38 |4 11
31 MC Isabella Ziegler 25:22 |5 12
32 MC Aubrie Fike 25:31 43
33 MC Ava Wilkens 25:44
34 CBURG Isabella Dymond 26:23 Total Points Place
35 CAR Bella Rose 26:31 [TEAM: CBURG
36 CAR Mia Fry 26:45 |1 1 6 8
37 CBURG Hannah Carbaigh 26:59 [2 2 7 9
38 CAR Alex Sedlak 27:06 [3 a4 8
39 MC Sarah Diehl 27:12 [a s
40 CAR Teresa Herring 27:21 |5 6
41 CAR Kelly Sullivan 27:24 18
42 MC Maddie Steber 27:46
43 MC Hailey Murray 27:47 Total Points Place
44 CAR Cheney Thompson 28:00
45 MC Karsten Russler 28:17
46 CBURG Sydney Beardsley 28:27
47 ? ? 28:35
48 CBURG Kiera Miller 28:39
49 CBURG Jenna Bookamer 28:52
50 CBURG Alyssa Martinez 29:00
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FINISH
ORDER

TEAM

RUNNER'S NAME

TIME
MIN:SEC

TEAM SCORE

51

CBURG

Annaliese Fleet

29:39

TEAM: CAR

52

CAR

Sara Plant

29:46

10

53

CAR

Paisley Weaver

30:16

54

CAR

Samantha Harting

31:03

55

CBURG

Erica Kling

32:51

56

CBURG

Aidan Brindle

32:53

57

58

27

59

Total Points

Place

60

TEAM: CBURG

61

1

12

62

13

63

64

65

11

66

67

29

68

Total Points

Place

69

70

71

72

73

74

75
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